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Message from the PresidentDesign, Engineering and Manufacture in JAPAN

     himabun is one of the leading grating manufacturing company in Japan. Shimabun’s gratings are built for 
strength and designed to perform. Since the beginning, we have focused to research and develop universal 
design products for residential houses and building materials sector to create comfortable and happiness towards 
the people of the society. What we mean by universal design products is that it is safe, easy and comfortable to 
use regardless any ages.
Shimabun mainly manufactures linear water drainage products both for indoor and outdoor use. We are also well 
known as an OEM company; manufacturing linear water drainage both for TOTO and LIXIL for the Japan market. 
Other than linear water drainage, we also manufacture stainless steel mirror, porcelain ceramic door handle, wood 
handrail and wooden rack and other sanitary products.
Over the years, we have accumulated vast experiences and developed a wide range of product line up with 
different materials. All the factories and manufacturing processes are carefully done in Japan. Our products 
are manufactured with trust and quality guaranteed. We will continuosly bring you the best products that are 
equipped with the latest technology. Not only do we offer a wide selection of contemporary designs but also 
the beauty and functionality that will last you for years to come.

       e started our journey with the aim to research, develop and manufacture universal design products for 
residential houses and building materials sector to create comfortable and happiness towards the people of the 
society. Our mission is to improve the Iifestyle and culture of the people and to provide a healthy and civilized way 
of life. Since our establishment, we have valued creativity and challenged the Iimits of technological innovation with 
a pioneering spirit. Over the years, Shimabun brand has won customers' trust in locally and internationally as a 
grating specialist manufacturer with a wealth of experience and a solid track record. Customer satisfaction is our 
main priority that drives us to develop the latest technologies and manufacturing capabilities and contribute to the 
society by providing excellent products and services. Our amazing universal design products do not only provide 
customers safe and secure but also make their usage comfortable. We always listen to our customers very carefully 
which help us to become stronger in various ways, in areas including quality, productivity and manufacturing 
technology and become more competent in the market. We believe we can increase the company value much 
further by enhancing the products and expanding the domestic/overseas sales network. We will continue working 
together with society toward achieving our goals to enhance our corporate value and helping create an affluent 
society.

President and CEO

S W



 Japan, Singapore, Malaysia, Thailand. Operating Countries

Company Overview
Company Limited



Quality is the standard, safety is our priority. All of our products are madefrom the highest grade JIS(Japanese 

Industrial Standard) and undergoes a meticulous manufacturing process. A very important characteristics of our 

products is its resilience, no matter the location orclimate. Our products concept is based on universal design for 

residential houses and the building materials sector. What wemean by universal design is that it will be safe, easy 

and comfortable to use regardless any age and place.

Shimabun's drainage solutions inspire creative planning. They allow to use or elimination of physical barriers 

within the floor and can be incorporated into wide range of materials and designs. The high quality of 

components is not limited to the design, materials and finish; ease of handling and installation are given the 

same attention to detail. Products are designed to provide a long reliable service life. The smooth surfaces 

guarantee efficient drainage and hygiene in both indoors and outdoors use.
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Stainless Grating

Accessories

All tests are performed and 
maintenance instructions
have been followed in
accordance with the
Japanese Industrial
Standard.

Although Shimabun provides all information, 
recommendation, and/or advice regarding its 
products in good faith, the customer is solely 
responsible for determining the effectiveness, 
suitability, and safety of any particular use 
or application of the product.
The installation process has been followed in 
accordance to the Japanese standard. Base 
on country to country, the process/steps 
may differ.

Note:

Please Login to: www.shimabun.com



Swimming Pool Grating
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Safety Grating
Made of non-slip resin
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Reinforcement  Type in Short “GRSK”

Standard Type in Short “GRS”

●  45°≦θ＜90°
（acute angle）

θθθ

●  90°＜θ≦135°
（obtuse angle）

θ θ

●  135°＜θ＜180°
（Most obtuse angle）

θ

●  θ＝90°
（Right angle）
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SUGRA
Antiskid floor mat application
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Sugra can be use directly on the flat concrete structure
In that case, no need to use additional frame Horizontal drain outlet

Vertical drain outlet

24



UG
For outdoor application
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Natural Linear Grating
Made of American Walnut Wood

A Premium grade grating 
made of high grade American 
Walnut Wood especially for 
indoor use.

Natural Linear Grating is made of high grade American Walnut 
Wood which is exceptionally durable and beautiful. American 
Walnut wood; A very strong and stable wood with rich color and 
the nice touch of contrast. Every component is designed, 
developed and produced in-house to the highest international 
standard. It has been developed not only to upgrade your shower 
room, lifestyle but also considering its lifelong durability. Natural 
Linear Grating is the beauty of a shower room, transforms a 
normal shower space into an amazing space.

Natural Linear Grating was awarded under 
the category of ‘New Product Award’

at Archidex Exlibition 2017 in Malaysia

(ABS)

Thin layer coating has
been applied in order to
keep the wooden feeling.
and keep it safe from
bacteria.

For 150 × 150 tiles:Top cover has 6 bars
For 200 × 200 tiles:Top cover has 8 bars





Grating and Stainless 
Frame With Horizontal Drain Trap

Grating and Stainless 
Frame With Vertical Drain Trap

(   　　   )VU-50 can be 
connect directly.  

(　　   )VU-50, 65, 75, VP-65 
can be connect directly.  
For VP 50 and75, 
a socket will require. 
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Grating and Stainless 
Frame With Horizontal Drain Trap

Grating and Stainless 
Frame With Vertical Drain Trap



Premium Black
Designed for yours

Shimabun has always been built around a singular vision: to 
create gratings that are as durable and functional as they 
are beautiful and intuitive. Premium Black is a stunning 
realization of that ideal. Special ceramic coating has been 
used on the surface of the Stainless Steel to make antiskid 
and prevent any accident at slippery places. Premium series 
also offers a wide range of color options to match with your 
surroundings and design. For color options, please follow 
JPMA Standard Paint Colors. 



Drain Outlet with Trap
Premium

Drain Outlet Unit for Entrance
Premium type
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Drain Outlet: Bar Type in
Premium Black

Drain Outlet horizontal drain Trap

Drain Outlet vertical drain Trap

●Notes for Ordering
* Depending on request, we can manufacture special order-made products with non-standard dimensions. The length can be customize up to 4000 mm.
* Custom sizes available.     * The pipe hole can be customize according to the request.     * Minimum order request 10 set.
* You can also order this grating without any ceramic cooting and color.
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Drain Outlet: Check Weave Type in
Premium Black

Drain Outlet horizontal drain Trap

Drain Outlet vertical drain Trap

●Notes for Ordering
* Depending on request, we can manufacture special order-made products with non-standard dimensions. The length can be customize up to 4000 mm.
* Custom sizes available.     * The pipe hole can be customize according to the request.     * Minimum order request 10 set.
* You can also order this grating without any ceramic cooting and color. 43



Drain Outlet: Punch Type in
Premium Black

W

L

D

14
1

30

17
1

VU-50,65,75,VP-65 30
11

1C+
23

23
C

W

L

D

14
7

89 11
7

30

VU-5087

C+
23

23
C

200×200 tiles

HSUY-20L200-P
HSUY-20L600-P
HSUY-20L800-P
HSUY-20L1000-P
HSUY-20L1200-P

1.5kg
3.4kg
4.4kg
5.5kg
6.3kg

6

4

196
596
796
996

1196

196

30
25
25
22
20

98

80
1.5kN

2

3

－

No. Lot L W C D Weight Withstanding
load

Anchor
（pair）

150×150 tiles

HSUY-15L150-P
HSUY-15L450-P
HSUY-15L600-P
HSUY-15L750-P
HSUY-15L900-P
HSUY-15L1200-P

0.9kg
2.0kg
2.5kg
3.0kg
3.5kg
4.5kg

6

4

144
444
594
744
894

1194

144

30
26
25
24
23
20

72

80 1.5kN
2

3

－
No. Lot L W C D Weight Withstanding

load
Anchor

（pair）

150×150 tiles

No. Lot L W C D Weight
HSUT-15L150-P
HSUT-15L450-P
HSUT-15L600-P
HSUT-15L750-P
HSUT-15L900-P
HSUT-15L1200-P

6

4

144
444
594
744
894

1194

144

30
26
25
24
23
20

72

80

0.9kg
2.0kg
2.5kg
3.0kg
3.5kg
4.5kg

1.5kN

Withstanding
load

2

3

Anchor
（pair）
－

200×200 tiles

HSUT-20L200-P
HSUT-20L600-P
HSUT-20L800-P
HSUT-20L1000-P
HSUT-20L1200-P

6

4

196
596
796
996

1196

196

30
25
25
22
20

98

80

1.5kg
3.4kg
4.4kg
5.5kg
6.3kg

1.5kN
2

3

－

No. Lot L W C D Weight Withstanding
load

Anchor
（pair）

●Notes for Ordering
* Depending on request, we can manufacture special order-made products with non-standard dimensions. The length can be customize up to 4000 mm.
* Custom sizes available.     * The pipe hole can be customize according to the request.     * Minimum order request 10 set.
* You can also order this grating without any ceramic cooting and color.

Drain Outlet horizontal drain Trap

Drain Outlet vertical drain Trap
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Drain Outlet with Trap
Raffine grating comes with 3 unique designs with 5 different colors.

      affine Gratings are made from the finest raw materials and assembled with scrupulous attention to detail. Every component is designed, 
developed and produced in-house to the most exacting standard. Raffine Grtaing does not only enhance your interior design and environment but 
also greater structural strength, more impact resistance and contraction properties. Stainless Gratings are for Prestige, the taste of paradise.
A Luxury grating specially made to upgrade your shower room.

R
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With the removal tool (Option)

With the burglar proof metal fitting (Option)
Drain Outlet Unit with Floor Trap

Water can drain smoothly.
The gaps between the 
bars are 6mm.

5352



Drain Outlet with
Vertical drain outlet

Drain Outlet Unit
Horizontal drain outlet
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Entrance Drainage GS

With the removal tool (Option)

With the burglar proof metal fitting (Option)
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GSG Type GSE Type

GSGY Type
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Flat bar
Stainless Grating

Stainless Grating
Horizontal type

Stainless Grating
Vertical type

F-bar T-bar

2 2

30

3 3
W
Ａ

30B

H

Ｂ
30

30

Ａ
3

3
Ｗ

2
2

(Unit：mm)

15

20

* F…Plain type / D…Non slip type    * The gaps between the bars are 7mm
* Horizontal type only

100
150
200
250
300
100
150
200
250
300

150
200
250
300
350
150
200
250
300
350

993 Sidewalk
(5.0kN/㎡)

T-2
993

GSL-15

GSL-20

6.0kg
7.8kg
9.8kg

11.6kg
13.5kg

8.0kg
10.4kg
13.0kg
15.4kg
17.9kg

160
210
260
310
360
160
210
260
310
360

GSFJ-15W150-F(D)
GSFJ-15W200-F(D)
GSFJ-15W250-F(D)
GSFJ-15W300-F(D)
GSFJ-15W350-F(D)
GSFJ-20W150-F(D)
GSFJ-20W200-F(D)
GSFJ-20W250-F(D)
GSFJ-20W300-F(D)
GSFJ-20W350-F(D)

Grating L-angle receiving frame
Length

Lmm
Withstanding

lord
Weight
(Grating) WmmNo.BmmHeight

Hmm
Width
Amm No.

1.1kg

1.2kg

Weight

15

20

* F…Plain type / D…Non slip type    * The gaps between the bars are 6mm

100
150
200
250
300
100
150
200
250
300

150
200
250
300
350
150
200
250
300
350

988 Sidewalk
(5.0kN/㎡)

Sidewalk
(5.0kN/㎡)

988

GSL-15

GSL-20

3.0kg
3.8kg
4.6kg
5.3kg
6.0kg
3.9kg
4.8kg
5.9kg
6.8kg
7.7kg

160
210
260
310
360
160
210
260
310
360

GSTJ-15W150-F(D)
GSTJ-15W200-F(D)
GSTJ-15W250-F(D)
GSTJ-15W300-F(D)
GSTJ-15W350-F(D)
GSTJ-20W150-F(D)
GSTJ-20W200-F(D)
GSTJ-20W250-F(D)
GSTJ-20W300-F(D)
GSTJ-20W350-F(D)

Grating L-angle receiving frame
Length

Lmm
Withstanding

lord
Weight
(Grating) WmmNo.BmmHeight

Hmm
Width
Amm No.

1.1kg

1.2kg

Weight

Plain type Non slip type Plain type Non slip type

(Unit：mm)

Ｗ

B

Ａ3
2 2

3

Ｈ

30 30

(Unit：mm)

499(L)

30
30

B ＷＡ
3

3
2

2

Ｗ

B

Ａ3
2 2

3

Ｈ

30 30

Ａ
3 2

2
Ｗ

3

988(Ｌ)

30
30

Ｂ

Stainless Grating Horizontal type

Stainless Grating Vertical type

15

20

* F…Plain type / D…Non slip type

42
98

154
196
252
294

42
98

154
196
252
294

92
148
204
246
302
344

92
148
204
246
302
344

499 Sidewalk
(5.0kN/㎡)

Sidewalk
(5.0kN/㎡)499

GSL-15

GSL-20

0.8kg
1.3kg
1.7kg
2.1kg
2.6kg
3.1kg
1.0kg
1.6kg
2.2kg
2.7kg
3.3kg
3.7kg

102
158
214
256
312
354
102
158
214
256
312
354

GST-15W92-F(D)
GST-15W148-F(D)
GST-15W204-F(D)
GST-15W246-F(D)
GST-15W302-F(D)
GST-15W344-F(D)
GST-20W92-F(D)
GST-20W148-F(D)
GST-20W204-F(D)
GST-20W246-F(D)
GST-20W302-F(D)
GST-20W344-F(D)

Grating L-angle receiving frame
Length

Lmm
Withstanding

lord
Weight
(Grating) WmmNo.BmmHeight

Hmm
Width
Amm No.

1.1kg

1.2kg

Weight

3mm 3mm

7mm 7mm

(           )Around 200
~300N/m㎡

8mm 8mm6mm
6mm
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World’s most safest and secure mirror



●Note
* Custom sizes are also aeailable.    * The highest dimeusion can be 1200*2400.    * Minimum order request 20 pcs.

<Caution>
* If you wish to use it at a wet location such as a bathroom,please sed the gaps with caulk between the mirror and wall in order to prevent water from 
   entering the gap.

Highest dimension is 1.2 × 2.4 meters.
6564



Arita Ware Cerahand
Luxury In Every Detalis



The main component of the handrail body 

is made with Ceramic, Mortar and Stainless 

Crossbar. The handrail is also contained 

with anti-bacterial agent.

Material structure

All the printed figures represent the beauty 

of Japanese season and tradition which are 

drawn by the renown Arita artist. 

Art on Handrail

The handrails are shaped in a way that you

 can grip even at wet places without being 

slipped.

Easy to Grip
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This art design is drawn completely 
by the ARITA artist to express the 
peace and beauty of the Japanese 
surrounding environment.

�
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��������������
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�������

Designed and drawn by renowned 
Japanese craftsman Artist Fukagawa 
Morimoto. The design is inspired by 
the Japanese Sakura season

Inspired from one of the Japanese 
famous flower name アマリリス (Amaririsu) 
which represent the humble and shy of 
Japanese society

�����
�����
��������
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Wooden Handrail
Elegant Design
Made of Maple Wood
Easy tio Grip
Light Weight

Dimple type

Smart type
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32

I type (Φ35/Φ32)

L type (Φ35/Φ32)

TGWS-35S600-N
（Natural）

TGWS-35S600-B
（Brown）

TGWS-35S600-D
（Dark）

TGWS-35S600-N
TGWS-35S600-B
TGWS-35S600-D
TGWS-32S600-N
TGWS-32S600-B
TGWS-32S600-D

Natural
Brown
Dark
Natural
Brown
Dark

0.5kg

35

32

TGWS-35L600-N
（Natural）

TGWS-35L600-B
（Brown）

TGWS-35L600-D
（Dark）

TGWS-35L600-N
TGWS-35L600-B
TGWS-35L600-D
TGWS-32L600-N
TGWS-32L600-B
TGWS-32L600-D

Natural
Brown
Dark
Natural
Brown
Dark

0.5kg

35
39 55

75

55
75（73）

546
632

31
51

600

（73）

（
36）

※( ) Indicates φ32

φ35（φ32）

(Unit：mm)

55

75（73）

（73）75

63
7

55
6

φ35（φ32）

φ
35

（
φ

32
）

637
556

39

60
0

※( ) Indicates φ32

(Unit：mm)
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Hard maple handle
With paper holder

Rubber Lamineted wood
With paper holder
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HSKT-K100

No. Lot Weight

0.5kg

Withstanding
lord

5.0kNHSKT-K100 12

HSKT type

5
10

13
3

16
3

30

57
47 20

φ114
□94

（Unit：mm）

VU-50,65,75,VP-65

Floor Drain Trap

Main Features
* Easy to maintenance. The whole drain trap 
   parts can be separated and clean easily.
* Smooth water drain. It can drain 90 liters of 
  water in 1 minute.
* Body’ s main cup is always fill with water 
  which prevents any kind of bad smells from 
   the main pipe line. 
* It can last years with minimum maintenance. 

Material: Main body is made of ABS and 
upper lid is stainless steel. 

Sectional Drawing

HSKY-K100

No. Lot Weight

0.5kg

Withstanding
lord

5.0kNHSKY-K100 12

47
57

36
87

101

ＶＵ
-5

0 13
911

0
2010

□94
φ114

（Unit：mm）

Prevent bad 
smells to get in

Φ82

Φ47
Φ76

47
57

13
3

16
3

30
5

Vertical drain trap: VU-50, 65, 75, 
VP-65 can be connect directly.  For 
VP 50 and 75, a socket will require. 
Horizontal drain trap: VU-50 can 
be connect directly.  

Pipe size to connect

HSKY type

Inner Dimension Water flow from the edge of the cup Since the main cup is always fill with weter, 
it prevemts from any bad smells or insects 
to get in.
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